EST. 1923

1015 ANNUAL

BARREL RACING: HAROLD & MAUREEN OLSON Eillueey Mowsithin
BREAKAWAY: PEG & PHYLLIS O'NEIL FAMILY 5 7he
STEER WRESTLING: CHRISTOPHERSEN RANCH

TIE DOWN ROPING: SID & ELAINE STROMME FAMILY ] 755 ]
TEAM ROPING HEADER & HEELER: OLSON-JORGENSON RANCH : bﬁh

BAREBACK RIDING: DARVEY KLATT ﬁ'ﬁ ProroDE
SADDLE BRONG RIDING: BERGAN FAMILY e

BULL RIDING: TROTTER CONSTRUCTION
BAREBACK & SADDLE BRONC ADDED MONEY: DUNN CENTER

-PAGE 1 -



FIRST PERFORMANGE rvesoay nieur

GRAND ENTRY

Presentation of Colors - National Anthem

BAREBACK RIDING - 1st section

Warrior Oilfield Services LLC / Just-in Glass / Buehner Ranches

1 283 R.C.Landingham Hat Creek, CA 200 Pejuta Haka MC
2 446  Brayze Schill West Columbia, TX 757 Western Feel JB
3 156  Jacek Frost Browns Valley, CA 045 Faded Night PK
4 497  Dean Thompson Altamont, UT 106- Night Star PK
5 295  Jacob Lees Caldwell, ID 2808 Night Livin PK
6 431  Jayco Roper Oktaha, OK 7737 Queezy Roller PK
7 151  Kashton Ford Sturgis, SD Q57 Lava Jacket JB
8 285  Orin Larsen Inglis, MB 9154 Kattle Hawk JB
9 281 Kody Lamb Sherwood Park, AB 6745 Power Star PK
10 86  Mason Clements Spanish Fork, UT 447 Natural Hell PK
Rerides: 304 Bill Fick Top Egyptian PK : 1608- Uncapped PK
STEER WRESTLING
West 17 / Goodnight Midstream / HU Feeders LLC / Buehner Construction LLC
1 470  Rope Smith Killdeer, ND 6 558  Kaden Wooters Elwood, NE
2 215  Colten Herbert Watford City, ND 7 278  Dalton Kunkee Lexington, NE
3 363 Joe Nelson Watford City, ND 8 395 Tate Petrak Martin, SD
4 521  River Voigt Killdeer, ND 9 95 Tevin Cowan Harrold, SD
5 275 Reed Kraeger Waco, NE 10 174  Carson Good Long Valley, SD
SADDLE BRONC RIDING - 1st section

Nodak Insurance Agent April Dutchuk / Stroh Hereford
1 76  Wyatt Casper Miami, TX 4813 Final Portrait MC
2 380 Weston Patterson Waverly, KS 676 Pyro Lite PK
3 64 Kade Bruno Challis, ID T97 Cafe Latte MC
4 210  Logan Hay Wildwood, AB 346 Gronk JB
5 8 Ben Andersen Eckville, AB -104 Suga Boom Boom MC
6 494 QTaylor Nanton, AB 7824- Quality Unhidden PK
7 483  Qwint Stroh Glendive, MT 301 Tom Brady MC
8 82  Jake Clark Crane, OR 6508- Pure Golden Trompler PK
9 538 Cooper West Philip, SD 4361 Bugsy MC
10 453  Taygen Schuelke Newell, SD 7495 Quite Fancy PK

Rerides: 495 Real Fancy PK : T42- Night Lock JB

CLOWN ACT

TEAM ROPING

Boespflug Trailers / Streamline Water Services LLC / Devon Energy
1398 Bronc Pippert Squaw Gap, ND - 386 lan Pennington Squaw Gap, ND
2 225 Clay Holz Niobrara, NE - 565  Matt Zancanella Aurora, SD
3 399 Braden Pirrung Hartford, SD - 205 Dylan Hart Flandreau, SD
4 74 Layne Carson Grassy butte, ND - 79 Jesse Chase Mandaree, ND
5 204  Turner Harris Killdeer, ND - 361  Jade Nelson Midland, SD
6 233  Zane Huffman Poolville, TX - 11 Blake Ash Aurora, MO
7 245  Jace Johnson New Town, ND = 19 Jake Beard Menoken, ND
8 231  Guy Howell Belle Fourche, SD - 102  Riley Curuchet Kaycee, WY
9 328 Brent Mclnerney Alzada, MT - 329 Tanner Mclnerney  Alzada, MT

BAREBACK RIDING - 2nd section
Warrior Oilfield Services LLC / Just-in Glass / Buehner Ranches

1 573  Tanner Jarrett South Heart, ND 497 Hot Mocha MC
2 489  Mason Stuller Veneta, OR 43 Think Pink JB
3 3 Kade Berry Weatherford, TX 5908 Obsessive Nightlife PK
4 376 Ty Owens Helena, MT 966 Wild at Night JB
5 390 Calder Peterson Wise River, MT Q177 Delta Hawk JB
6 200  Seth Hardwick Ranchester, WY 531 Black Mamba MC
7 312 Bronc Marriott Grantsville, UT 9824 Freckled Frog PK
8 326 Lane McGehee Victoria, TX 8119 Wanda’s Medicine MC
9 504 Weston Timberman  Columbus, MT 117 Collect Call MC
10 389  Sam Petersen Helena, MT 406- Network Gazer PK
11 212 Conner Heinert New Underwood, SD 304- Scarlet from Hell PK
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FIRST PERFORMANGE rvesoay nicur

TIE DOWN ROPING

Elkan Energy Services / Conoco Phillips

1 214 Cody Henderson Alliance, NE 5 11 Blake Ash Aurora, MO
2 158  Cash Fuesz Eureka, KS 6 502 Treg Thorstenson Lantry, SD
3 482 Riley Staton Douglas, ND 7 260 Dawson Kautzman Capitol, MT
4 292 Roy Lee Marshall, MO 8 405 Dalton Porch Kadoka, SD
LADIES BREAKAWAY
Legal Edge Solutions / Kleeman Ranches
1 116  Codi Sebastian Dickinson, ND 6 105 Jayme Peterson Belle Fourche, SD
2 72 Kassie Kautzman Walcott, ND 7 59 Landry Haugen Sturgis, SD
3 4 Morgan Foss Rhame, ND 8 58  Sidney Hanson Faith, SD
4 90 Mary Miller Cave Creek, AZ 9 37 Riley Donnelly Elk Point, SD
5 119  Taryn Sippel Box Elder, SD 10 34 Shayna Deal Faith, SD
SADDLE BRONC RIDING - 2nd section
Nodak Insurance Agent April Dutchuk / Stroh Hereford
1 452  Lane Schuelke Newell, SD ET1 ET. JB
2 153 Jake Foster Faith, SD 11 All Jacked Up MC
3 107  Kash Deal Faith, SD 397 Choctow Bingo JB
4 105 Josh Davison Miles City, MT 655- Peak Momentum PK
5 424  |Isaac Richard Eunice, LA 8T1 Two Lounges JB
6 117  Ira Dickinson Rock Springs, WY 170 Painted Commotion JB
7 163  Gus Gaillard Morse, TX 523 Pete Longbrake JB
8 531  Jake Watson Hudson’s Hope, BC 2 Disco Inferno MC
9 59  Houston Brown Miles City, MT E66 Sweeter than Honey JB
10 438  Carter Sandberg Nanton, AB 8708 Baby Bugs JB
11 141 Trey Elshere Quinn, SD 671 Primarily Delta PK
BARREL RACING
JD Fencing & Field Services / The Meat Shop
1 131  Nicole Edland Glenfield, ND 7 22 Gale Beebe Custer, SD
2 537  Amber West New Underwood, SD 8 258  Karlee Kalberer Hazelton, SD
3 539  Jaycie West New Underwood, SD 9 55  Jordon Briggs Tolar, TX
4 169  Becca Gilley Belle Fourche, SD 10 324  Bailey McClure Cameron, MO
5 179  Ashlyn Goven Stephenville, TX 11 387  Kenzie Pennington Sidney, MT
6 240 Maddie Jacobson Gillette, WY 12 564  Kristen Zancanella Aurora, SD
BULL RIDING
Western Choice Cooperative / Oneok, Inc.
1 234  Riggen Hughes Kempner, TX 0L19 Loaded PK
2 524 Garrett Wall Sioux City, IA 1218 PK
3 16  Brandon Ballard New hope, KY 933 Up The Ante PK
4 340 Dillon Micheel Ashton, NE 9G Surprised PK
5 377  Brady Painter Ainsworth, NE 850 PK
6 527 Mason Ward North Platte, NE H8162 Outlaw PK
7 501  Coy Thorson Fergus Falls, MN 606 Justified PK
g8 20 Blaine Beaty Deer creek, MN 10 PK
9 325 Cody McElroy Gravel Switch, KY 869 Billy’s Hideaway PK
10 367  Dakota Nye Keosauqua, IA 018 Southern Charm PK
11 60 Kyle Brown Didsbury, AB 853 Cool Stylin PK
12 575  Billy Stephenson Jasper, TX 921 Blue Collar PK
13 576  Treven Coonradt Dickinson, ND 04 Smokin Mocha PK

Rerides: 755E Best Life PK
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SEGONB PERFORMANGE WEDNESDAY NIGHT

GRAND ENTRY
Presentation of Colors - National Anthem

BAREBACK RIDING - 1st section

Warrior Oilfield Services LLC / Just-in Glass / Buehner Ranches

1 32 Leighton Berry Weatherford, TX 471 Night Delta PK
2 419  Cole Reiner Buffalo, WY 8608  Responsible Night PK
3 226  Tilden Hooper Carthage, TX 4504-  New Scarlet PK
4 154 Cole Franks Clarendon, TX F608  Drunk Bunny JB
5 484  Rocker Steiner Weatherford, TX FO7 Foxy Lizard JB
6 49 Waylon Bourgeois Church Point, LA~ 694  Fridge Jacket JB
7 28 Caleb Bennett Corvallis, MT N45  No Charm JB
8 77 Richmond Champion Stevensville, MT N68  Tanto JB
9 321 Trevar McAllister Ronan, MT 395 Real Good Night ~ PK
Rerides: T62 Just Do It JB: 744 Moon Walk SS
STEER WRESTLING
West 17 / Goodnight Midstream / HU Feeders LLC / Buehner Construction LLC
1353  Logan Mullin Clay Genter, KS 7 541  Riley Westhaver High River, AB
2 444 Tyler Scheevel Alva, OK 8 159  Cole Fulton Miller, SD
3 132 Emmett Edler State Center, 1A 9 144 Trell Etbauer Goodwell, OK
4 491  Colton Swearingen Cowlesville, NY 10 461  Landon Sivertsen Ree Heights, SD
5 415  Tucker Ravenscroft Nenzel, NE 11 44 Billy Boldon Oglala, SD
6 530  Laramie Warren Adair, OK

SADDLE BRONC RIDING - 1st section

Nodak Insurance Agent April Dutchuk / Stroh Hereford

1 316  Traylin Martin Faith, SD 759  Tons Of Fun SS
2 98 Sterling Crawley Stephenville, TX CJ02+ Blessed Day JB
3 532  Trey Watts Palmyra, MO F02 Hell On Hooves  JB
4 474 Jack Smithson Springfield, TN L74  Dirty Lizard JB
5 185  Layton Green Millarville, AB F45 Lounge Charmer  JB
6 309 Lucas Macza High River, AB 546 Easy Street JB
7 139  Talon Elshere Hereford, SD 717 Black Cat SS
8 261  Slade Keith Stanfield, AZ 6404-  Premier Flight PK
9 65 Trent Burd Madison, KS Q320  Shady Jacket JB
10 257  Keene Justesen Malakoff, TX L02+  Stacked Deck JB
Rerides: 1824 Fire Freckles PK : 704 Smoke Stack JB
CLOWN ACT
TEAM ROPING
Boespflug Trailers / Streamline Water Services LLC / Devon Energy
1 40  J7Bland Turkey, TX - 499  Tyson Thompson  Munday, TX
2 344  Weston Mills Gillette, WY - 30  Nevada Berquist Watford City, ND
3 83  Carson Coffelt Ponce De Leon, MO - 84  Clay Clayman Highlandville, MO
4 416 Ky Redstrom Cave Creek, AZ - 523  Reece Wadhams  Phoenix, AZ
5 29  Teagan Bentley Casper, WY - 142 Jace Engesser Spearfish, SD
6 306 J.B.Lord Menoken, ND - 429  Cole Rogers Dublin, TX

BAREBACK RIDING - 2nd section
Warrior Oilfield Services LLC / Just-in Glass / Buehner Ranches

1170  Andy Gingerich Aberdeen, SD 3404-  Night Flight PK
2 457  Garrett Shadbolt Merriman, NE 8466  Ski Jacket JB
3 342  Bradlee Miller Huntsville, TX Q07  Shady Lizard JB
4 276  Ben Kramer Max, ND Q66 Wild Night JB
5 254  Clay Jorgenson Watford City, ND ~ 8F6 Beth Dutton JB
6 396  Chad Phipps Kingaroy, QL 62 Independence SS
7 54 Ty Breuer Mandan, ND L20  Beyond Bugs JB
8 167  Cole Gerhardt Mandan, ND 406  Daddy Tough SS
9 211 Keenan Hayes Hayden, CO L00  River Bugs JB
10 85 Colton Clemens Blackfoot, ID L08  Cp Melrose JB
11 58 Taylor Broussard Estherwood, LA F02+  Blackjack Lizard ~ JB
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SECOND PERFORMANGE weonesoay nieur

TIE DOWN ROPING
Elkan Energy Services / Conoco Phillips

1 412  Riley Pruitt Gering, NE 6 303  Thane Lockhart Oelrichs, SD
2 448  Joe Schmidt Belfield, ND 7 159  Cole Fulton Miller, SD
3 192  Seth Hall Albuquerque, NM 8 144  Trell Etbauer Goodwell, OK
4 248  Rance Johnson Philip, SD 9 44 Billy Boldon Oglala, SD
5 62 Winston Brown Piedmont, SD 10 388  Matt Peters Hot Springs, SD
LADIES BREAKAWAY
Legal Edge Solutions / Kleeman Ranches
1 21 Wregan Brown Piedmont, SD 6 18 Misti Brown Valentine, NE
2 20 Wacey Brown Piedmont, SD 7 93  Josie Mousel Colman, SD
3 52 Sydney Graff Long Pine, NE 8 45  Jenna Fulton St Lawrence, SD
4 68  Cedar Jandreau Kennebec, SD 9 118  Abby Sigvaldsen Epping, ND
5 26 Syerra Christensen Kennebec, SD 10 101  Sidney Peters Hot Springs, SD

SADDLE BRONC RIDING - 2nd section

Nodak Insurance Agent April Dutchuk / Stroh Hereford

Faith, SD
Tomahawk, AB
Comanche, OK
Stephenville, TX
Buffalo, WY
Valentine, NE
Rapid City, SD
Melstone, MT
Visalia, CA
Daniel, WY

Dickinson, ND
Dawson, ND
St Onge, SD

Desdemora, TX

Killdeer, ND
Killdeer, ND

Thermopolis, WY

Halliday, ND
Halliday, ND

Stephenville, TX

Saskatoon, SK
Minot, ND
Foxholm, ND
Veblen, SD

McLaughlin, SD

Colome, SD
Colome, SD
Welch, OK
Paola, KS

1 138  Cole Elshere

2 104  Dawson Dahm

3 175  Colt Gordon

4 194  Jarrod Hammons

5 244  Chet Johnson

6 304 Garrett Long

7 311 Ty Manke
8 366 Sage Newman

9 224  Lefty Holman

10 69 Tanner Butner
BARREL RACING
JD Fencing & Field Services / The Meat Shop

1197  Nikki Hansen

2 227  Lindsey Horner
__ 3 199 Taylor Hanson

4 115  Britany Diaz

5 121 Tess Dolezal

6 127  Cassi Dunford
BULL RIDING
Western Choice Cooperative / Oneok, Inc.

1 546  Hawk Whitt

2 113 Camren DeCoteau

3 574  Tell Jacobs

4 495  Tyler Taylor

5 510  Stefan Tonita
___ 6 569 Brody Nelson

7 520  Tyler Villarreal
_ 8 338  Tucker Mertens
9 450 Chance Schott

10 458  Riggin Shippy

11 459  Riley Shippy

12 355  Guthrie Murray

13 109  Brylen Dees

14 147  Matthew Fenton

Rerides: 922 Ranger Walker PK

Black Hawk, SD

757
F108
745
F37
F277
1708
L66
N458
C70
902+

975
906
911
869
9G
173
933
062
908
917
755E
18
0571
018

Quantam Leap
Crack The Clouds
Faded Valley
Rollin” Letter
First Lizzie
Watch The Night
Honey Lizard

9 Lives

Bunny Hugger
Players Lounge

550
337
371
10 143
1 10
12208

© oo

Sizzlin Steaks
Hard Way
Emergency

Billy’s Hideaway

Suprised

Solo Party

Up The Ante
Head Honcho
Hippy

Jack Knife
Best Life
What You Say
Fake Friend

Southern Charm
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PK
JB
SS
JB
JB
PK
JB
JB
JB
JB

Erin Williams
Kathleen Menard
Shannon Olson
Whitney Entzel
Kailey Appledoorn
Kadence Haug

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

Alzada, MT
Ocala, FL
Wanblee, SD
Killdeer, ND
Halliday, ND
Britton, SD



THIRD PERFORMANCE ruursoay menr

GRAND ENTRY

Presentation of Colors - National Anthem
BAREBACK RIDING - 1st section

Warrior Oilfield Services LLC / Just-in Glass / Buehner Ranches

1 42 Kyle Bloomquist Raymond, MN F24 Freckled at Night ~ JB
2 279  Spur Lacasse Calgary, AB 9358  Endless Fries JB
3 476  Kade Sonnier Carencro, LA 734+  Lizard Back JB
4 368  Shane O’Connell Rapid City, SD 7804  Qualified On Top ~ PK
5 14 Tanner Aus Granite Falls, MN  -858  North Star SS
6 385  Nick Pelke Mondovi, WI 761 Sunny Skies SS
7 402  Jess Pope Waverly, KS J02+  Blessed Assurance JB
8 403 Ty Pope Garnett, KS 871 Rose Of Delta PK
9 320  Ethan Mazurenko Kaycee, WY F43 Al Pink JB
10 322  Gauge McBride Kearney, NE 8704  Rickety Shelf PK
Rerides: Q57 Lava Jacket JB : L08 Cp Melrose JB
STEER WRESTLING
West 17 / Goodnight Midstream / HU Feeders LLC / Buehner Construction LLC
1198  Tyler Hansen Killdeer, ND 6 439  Parker Sandstrom Ray, ND
2 350  Cameron Morman Glen Ullin, ND 7 291 Weston LaPierre Killdeer, ND
3 273  Scott Kleeman Killdeer, ND 8 420  Jason Reiss Manning, ND
4 435  Lane Rossow Fairfield, ND 9 421  Riley Reiss Manning, ND
5 103  Justin Dahl Keene, ND

SADDLE BRONC RIDING - 1st section
Nodak Insurance Agent April Dutchuk / Stroh Hereford

1 116 Isaac Diaz Desdemona, TX 406  Big Sky JB
2 164  Shorly Garrett Eagle Butte, SD C68  InThe Lu JB
3 220  Brady Hill Onida, SD 877 Ridin For First PK
4 57 Chase Brooks Deer Lodge, MT 6571  Pretty Glamorous PK
5 526  Kolby Wanchuk Sherwood Park, AB L70  Painted Bunny JB
6 503  Zeke Thurston Big Valley, AB N15-  Straight Moonshi  JB
7 209  Dawson Hay Wildwood, AB 655 Peter Pan JB
8§ 12 Kole Ashbacher Arrowwood, AB C00  RiverJ JB
9 259  Jacob Kammerer Philip, SD 8755  Kevlar Jacket JB
10 148  Jake Finlay Goondiwindi, QL 876  Rough Motion PK
11 472 Tegan Smith Winterset, IA C71 Muddy Boy JB

Rerides: 652 Angel Cat SS : 685 Spark Plug JB

CLOWN ACT

TEAM ROPING

Boespflug Trailers / Streamline Water Services LLC / Devon Energy
1 552 Joe Wilson Martin, SD - 25 Brent Belkham Blunt, SD
2 456  Dwight Sells Chinle, AZ = 284  Cody Lansing Cortez, CO
3 37 Wyatt Bice Killdeer, ND - 36 Mason Bice Killdeer, ND
4 300 Halley Little Swallow  Golden Valley, ND - 440  Bryce Schafer Sentinel Butte, ND
5 481  Jordan Staton Grace City, ND = 482  Riley Staton Douglas, ND
6 176  Clint Gorrell Beach, ND - 477  Tel Sorenson Watford Gity, ND
7 392  Jon Peterson Belle Fourche, SD - 217 Cash Hetzel Lemmon, SD
8 66  Sage Burress Isabel, SD = 178  Elliott Gourneau kennebec, SD
9 373 Trevor Olson Mud Butte, SD - 203  Dustin Harris O’Neill, NE
10 290  Brent LaPierre Killdeer, ND - 291  Weston LaPierre Killdeer, ND

BAREBACK RIDING - 2nd section

Warrior Oilfield Services LLC / Just-in Glass / Buehner Ranches

1 310  Wyatt Maines Elkwater, AB 8179  Jodo JB
2 549  Brett Williams Stavely, AB T24 Bug Remover JB
3 282  Bodee Lammers Tolar, TX 7608-  Questionable Nightlocks PK
4 354  Tim Murphy Cleveland, TX 9715  Straight Timber JB
5 130  Bryce Eck Redfield, KS F302  Straight Ringer JB
6 308  Quintonn Lunsford McCune, KS 8843  Pink Cadillac Tears JB
7 289  Clint Laye Cadogan, AB 8171 Damn Straight JB
§ 34 Dantan Bertsch Ponoka, AB 904  Top Notch PK
9 253  Strawbs Jones Clermont, QL G52 Night Jumping JB
10 7 Drake Amundson Wheatland, WY 2708  Night Crawler PK
11 379  Brice Patterson Bozeman, MT FT15  Straight Stick JB
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THIRD PERFORMANCGE tuursoay menr

TIE DOWN ROPING
Elkan Energy Services / Conoco Phillips
1 556  Jess Woodward Dupree, SD 6 435 Lane Rossow Fairfield, ND
2 277  Zane Kreikemeier Marlow, OK 7 290  Brent LaPierre Killdeer, ND
3 128  Kerry Duvall Alva, OK 8 291  Weston LaPierre Killdeer, ND
4 441 Jason Schaffer Broadus, MT 9 384  Gatlin Peck Huntsville, TX
5 266  Clint Kindred Oral, SD 10 4 Walker Akins Whitesboro, TX
LADIES BREAKAWAY
Legal Edge Solutions / Kleeman Ranches
1 78 Hollie Ladner Poplarville, MS 5 80 Chloe Lambert Fallon, NV
2 77 Brooke Ladner Poplarville, MS 6 29 ReAnn Crane Whitewood, SD
3 74 Halley Kleemann Killdeer, ND 7 57 Tasha Hansen Wiggins, CO
4 92 Teddi Morman Glen Ullin, ND
SADDLE BRONC RIDING - 2nd section
Nodak Insurance Agent April Dutchuk / Stroh Hereford
1 360 Gavin Nelson Sentinel Butte, ND Q02 Night Ringer JB
2 551  Cash Wilson Wall, SD J15 Straight Jacket JB
3 53 Damian Brennan Injune, QL F58 Monster In Law JB
4 536  Brody Wells Powell, WY C43 Painted J JB
5 443  Cort Scheer Elsmere, NE E43 Painted Hawk JB
6 529 Cable Wareham Whiting, KS T33 Rodeo Nights JB
7 411 Ean Price Leedey, OK 816 Sargent Pepper JB
8 339  Cameron Messier Herald, CA 98T1 Life of the Part JB
9 333 QMcWhorter Petrolia, CA E66 Sweeter than Honey JB
10 48  Tucker Bourdet Hollister, CA 73T Dairy Day JB
BARREL RACING
JD Fencing & Field Services / The Meat Shop
1 358  Allene Nelson Grassy Butte, ND 7 177 Kaitlyn Gorrell Beach, ND
2 190  Mika Guty York, ND 8 414 Hope Raley Gladstone, ND
3 162  Alyssa Gabrielson Gary, SD 9 528  Brandee Wardell Buffalo, SD
4 265  Calyssa Kindred Oral, SD 10 391  Cydney Peterson Minot, ND
5 272  Hatten Kleeman Killdeer, ND 11 434  Katie Rossow Fairfield, ND
6 120  Emmy Dockter Denhoff, ND 12 166  D’Ann Gehlsen Mission, SD
BULL RIDING
Western Choice Cooperative / Oneok, Inc.
1 571 Teigan Gray Eagle Butte, SD 106 FORGETABLE PK
2 43 Ike Boekelman Arnegard, ND 0571  Fake Friend PK
3 140  Thayne Elshere Sturgis, SD 917 Jack Knife PK
4 559  Dalton Wright Keene, ND 10 PK
5 114  Lathan DeMontigny Rugby, ND 18 What You Say PK
6 219  Jayden Hicks Dunn Center, ND 850 PK
7 183  Dylan Grant Laramie, WY 911 Emergency PK
8 252  Kacy Jones Newcastle, WY 921 Blue Collar PK
9 572 Clayton Haverland Cardwell, MT 906 Hard Way PK
10 570  Chris Staley Cedar Valley, UT 173 SOLO PARTY PK
11 422  Dylan Rice Flandreau, SD 1218 PK
12 191  Toby Hale Sarina, QL 908 Hippy PK
13 33 Ty Bertrand Gillette, WY 975 Sizzlin Steaks PK
14 314 Wade Marshall Invercargill, 0G 853 Cool Stylin PK
15 393  Logan Peterson Glentworth, SK 606 Justified PK

Rerides: H8162 Outlaw PK
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THE KILLDEER

SADDLE CLUB would like to thank all of the local businesses, volunteers
and the community for their tremendous support and generosity towards
donations of money, labor and time to make our new arena complex a reality.

R huge THANK YOU to all of you for your help in making it possible to continue
the events that the Killdeer Saddle Club and our co-sponsor, the Killdeer Lions
Club support and being able to continue the long standing tradition of rodeo in

Killdeer, ND.

Please check out our websites

www.killdeermountainrounduprodeo.com / www.killdeersaddleclub.com
for updates and the schedule of upcoming events.
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